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LOCAL STREETS & ROADS WORKING GROUP (LSRWG) 

2013 MEETING SCHEDULE - TENTATIVE 
 

All Meetings occur on the 2nd Thursday of each month (unless otherwise noted) 
 

9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. – LSRWG 
 

MTC, 2nd Floor, Claremont 
101-8th Street, Oakland 94607 (subject to availability) 

 
MTC Staff Liaison: Theresa Romell – tromell@mtc.ca.gov 
Meeting Manager: Marcella Aranda – maranda@mtc.ca.gov 

 
  

Thursday, January 10 
(Claremont, 2nd Floor) 

 

Monday, February 4* 
(1st Floor, Auditorium, 9:30a - 12:30p) 

*Note: This meeting will be combined with the 
Programming and Delivery Working Group (PDWG) 

  
Thursday, March 14 
(Claremont, 2nd Floor) 

 

Monday, April 15* 
(1st Floor, Auditorium, 9:30a - 12:30p) 

*Note: This meeting will be combined with the 
Programming and Delivery Working Group (PDWG) 

  
Thursday, May 9 

(Claremont, 2nd Floor) 
 

Monday, June 17* 
(1st Floor, Auditorium, 9:30a - 12:30p) 

*Note: This meeting will be combined with the 
Programming and Delivery Working Group (PDWG) 

  
Thursday, July 11 
(Claremont, 2nd Floor) 

 

THERE ARE NO REGULARLY 
SCHEDULED PARTNERSHIP 

MEETINGS IN AUGUST 
  

Monday, September 16* 
(1st Floor, Auditorium, 9:30a - 12:30p) 

*Note: This meeting will be combined with the 
Programming and Delivery Working Group (PDWG) 

Thursday, October 10 
(Claremont, 2nd Floor)  

 

  
Monday, November 18* 

(1st Floor, Auditorium, 9:30a - 12:30p) 
*Note: This meeting will be combined with the 

Programming and Delivery Working Group (PDWG) 

Thursday, December 12 
(Claremont, 2nd Floor) 
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